Sydney Pistol Club.
2025 CMPC Service Pistol Competition

14th - 15th June 2025

Service Pistol

PL No.
A Grade
1 12
2 13
3 5
- 10
B Grade
1 8
2 18
3 2
4 7
5 19
C Grade
1 6
2 15
D Grade
] 1
2 4
3 3
4 9
5 11
6 17

Name

Komacha, Peter
Nosworthy, John
Turner, Wayne
Waters, David

Taranto, Simon
Morrison, Peter
Moore, David
Heffernan, Steve
Parrinelli, Bill

Bourrigaud, Stephane

Duce, Lee

Subkey, Brian
Saywell, Todd
Drover, Tony
Abela, Adam
Hill, Thomas
Papallo, George

Rep

Cessnock
Port Mac
Blue Mnt
Blue Munt

GDPC
St Ives
Sydney
Bowral
St Ives

Bowral
GDPC

Cessnock
Btown
Wyong
Sydney
Cessnock

Sydney

Total

829
807
593

814
791
784
776
749

713
710

768
696
645
640
621
617

50

229
229
215
161

212
221
213
206
152

190
157

213
166
175
145
159
126

25 0L as b
231 110 157
234 88 164
230 99 147
116 94 106
230 102 165
20 92 153
21 98 164
211 101 152
27 92 166
217 63 133
202 85 148
21 77 146
166 83 168
157 75 140
175 73 149
201 72 83
189 71 138

eedie

encel W

SPiRC00155

15/06/2025 3:43 PM

Final Results

7 SO

117
114
116
116

105
96
88

106

112

110
118

111
113
98
98
106
93
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Service Pistol Unrestricted

Pl. No.
A Grade
1 8
2 5
3 13
- 10
B Grade
| 12
2 18
3 19
- 2
5
C Grade
1 15
2 l
D Grade
1 16
2 7
3 11
4 20
5 17
6 9
7 3

Sydney Pistol Club.
2025 CMPC Service Pistol Competition

14th - 15th June 2025

Name

Taranto, Simon
Turner, Wayne
Nosworthy, John
Waters, David

Komacha, Peter
Morrison, Peter
Parrinelli, Bill
Moore, David

6 Bourrigaud, Stephane

Duce, Lee

Subkey, Brian

Guenther, Matthias
Heffernan, Steve
Hill, Thomas
Hoppe, Alan
Papallo, George
Abela, Adam

Drover, Tony

Rep

GDPC

Blue Mnt
Port Mac
Blue Mnt

Cessnock
St Ives
St Ives
Sydney

Bowral

GDPC

Cessnock

GDPC
Bowral
Cessnock
SPC
Sydney
Sydney
Wyong

Total

878
860
845
786

877
838
826
804
803

818
786

793
735
700
684
682
654
637

50

233
212
223
167

235
228
211
194
194

214
202

197
163
147
140
173
154
108

15/06/2025 3:13 PM

Final Results
25 25 10 7 SO
236 111 179 119
238 112 179 119
235 106 167 114
236 100 167 116
237 109 176 120
224 113 166 107
228 101 168 118
237 108 159 106
222 107 163 117
222 108 166 108
223 89 157 115
224 36 168 118
219 85 161 107
219 83 164 87
214 76 158 96
180 102 134 93
172 81 136 111
167 98 157 107
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Sydney Pistol Club.
2025 CMPC Service Pistol Competition

14th - 15th June 2025

Service Pistol 25 Yard

PL

A Grade
1

(= R = ]

DSQ

B Grade

S o

C Grade

L R S S |

No.

12
13
5
10
19
2

11
17

Name

Komacha, Peter
Nosworthy, John
Turner, Wayne
Waters, David
Parrinelli, Bill
Moore, David

Taranto, Simon

Morrison, Peter
Bourrigaud, Stephane
Duce, Lee

Ingerson, Simon

Guenther, Matthias
Subkey, Brian
Drover, Tony

Heffernan, Steve
Hill, Thomas
Papallo, George
Saywell, Todd
Abela, Ada;n

#1 failed to present for chron
#2 foot over line

Rep

Cessnock
Port Mac
Blue Mnt
Blue Mnt
St Ives
Sydney
GDPC

St Ives
Bowral
GDPC
‘Sydney

GDPC
Cessnock

Wyong

Bowral
Cessnock
Sydney
Btown

Sydney

Total

622
622
606
593
571
538

574
570
553
522

525
522
478

540
500
472
406
345

15/06/2025 3:10 PM

Final Results
25 25 10 7 SO

248 136 144 94
245 137 146 94
239 130 142 95
243 122 133 95
224 119 137 91
237 121 134 46

#1
231 114 146 83
224 120 134 92
216 118 130 89
189 99 136 98
228 119 114 64
213 118 123 68

178 100 133 67 #2
215 104 130 91
220 99 1147 64
208 94 132 38
194 69 78 65
142 69 105 29
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